Table . . o e o Career i International
# Last Name | First Name Email Yg:;s Institution / Organization Type Position Experience
1 Abercrombie [Celina ceab461@ecy.wa.gov > 20 Washington Department of Government Na.tura!l Resource

Ecology Scientist
University of Maryland . .
2 |Allen Dr. Michael |mallen@mdsg.umd.edu 5-10 |Center for Environmental |Academia |4 S30¢iate Director
: for Research
Science
University of Maryland,
2 |Boynton Dr. Walter boynton@umces.edu > 20 Ce_nter for Environmental Academia |Emeritus Professor |Yes
Science, Chesapeake
Biological Laboratory
3 |Altieri Andrew andrewaltieri808@gmail.com 5-10 Smithsonian T_roplcal Government | Staff Scientist Yes
Research Institute
4 [Armitage Dr. Anna armitaga@tamug.edu 10-20 -I(;Z)I(\? es S'taggr‘]M University at Academia |Associate Professor
4 | Whitcraft Dr. Christine | cwhitcra@csulb.edu 5-10 |CSU Long Beach Academia |Associate Professor
Coastal Climate
5 Babson Dr. Amanda [amanda_babson@nps.gov 5-10 |National Park Service Government | Adaptation
Coordinator
Coastal Fellow-
6 Berounsky Dr. Veronica | vmberounsky@uri.edu > 20 Graduate School of Academia |Marine Research
Oceanography ;
Associate
Research Assistant
Professor and
. . Deputy Director of
6 [Darnell Dr. Kelly kelly.darnell@usm.edu <5 U;:SEZ:VG?SIW of Southern Academia [the Mississippi
PP Based RESTORE
Act Center of
Excellence
Conservation
7 |Bowden Alison abowden@tnc.org 5-10 |The Nature Conservancy |NGO Director, Rivers,
Coasts & Oceans
. Global Lead,
7 |Jones Robert robert.jones@tnc.org <5 |The Nature Conservancy |NGO Aquaculture Yes
NOAA National Ocean Ecologist, NERRS
8 Bundy Dr. Marie marie.bundy@noaa.gov > 20 |Service, Office for Coastal | Government |[National Research |Yes

Management

Coordinator




alexandrine.cheronet@springer.

9 | Cheronet Alex com 5-10 |Springer Private Executive Editor Yes
L Narragansett Bay Environmental
10 |Comeau Christine ccomeau@narrabay.com 10-20 Commission Other Scientist
10 |Moore Eliza emoore@narrabay.com 5-10 Narrag_an_sett Bay Other Enywo_nmental
Commission Scientist
11 |(Dam Hans hans.dam@uconn.edu > 20 |University of Connecticut [Academia |Professor Yes
Project Lead,
' ) Oregon Department of Shellfish and
12 |D'Andrea Dr. Anthony |tony.f.dandrea@state.or.us 5-10 Fish and Wildlife Government Estuarine Habitat
Assessment
13 |Fertig Dr. Benjamin | benfertig@gmail.com 5-10 gi{gﬁcigaitaé& Estuary Private Fundraising
. . . So Cal Coastal Water . .
14 | Gillett David davidg@sccwrp.org 5-10 Research Project Government | Senior Ecologist
Regional
Massachusetts Bays .
15 |Grady Dr. Sara sara@nsrwa.org 10-20 Program/NSRWA Other Coord|r_1ator and
Ecologist
16 |Greening Holly hgreening@tbep.org > 20 ;?orgf:rfay Estuary Government | Executive Director
17 |Hanisak Dr. M. dhanisak@fau.edu >20 |HBOIFAU Academia | Research Professor,
Dennis Director of Education
18 |Jagoe Charles charles.jagoe@famu.edu > 20 |Florida A&M University Academia Distinguished
Professor
Landscape Gonservation | Sovemment Science
19 |Heffner Dr. Leanna |heffnergso@gmail.com <5 Coo eraﬁve and U.S. Fish and Communications
per S Academia [Coordinator
& Wildlife Service
. . . . . ) . Communication and
19 |Jabanoski Kristen kristen.jabanoski@noaa.gov NOAA Office of Education |Government Data Specialist
. South Florida Water L
20 [Kahn Dr. Amanda |seagrasskahn@gmail.com 5-10 Management District Government | Sr. Scientist
21 |Lewis Dr. Kristy kalewis3@smcm.edu <5 ’\S/Itérl\;llzrg/ds College of Academia |Assistant Professor
21 |[Seitz Dr. Rochelle |seitz@vims.edu 10-20 Virginia Institute of Marine Academia [Professor

Science




22 |Moser Dr. Fredrika [moser@mdsg.umd.edu > 20 |Maryland Sea Grant Academia |Director Yes

22 [Twilley Dr. Robert |rtwilley@lsu.edu > 20 |Louisiana Sea Grant Academia Executive Director of Yes
Sea Grant

23 [Neckles Dr. Hilary hneckles@usgs.gov > 20 |US Geological Survey Government | Research Ecologist

. . . . Senior Consultant &

24 |Reilly Francis Frank@TheReillyGroup.net >20 |LMI Private Research Fellow Yes

25 [Thessen Dr. Anne annethessen@gmail.com 5-10 |The Data Detektiv Private Owner and Founder
Private consultant,

. . . Seagrass Ecosystems retired from

26 |Virnstein Dr. Robert |seagrass3@gmail.com > 20 Analysts NGO government, pure
research before that

27 |Weis Dr. Judith jweis@newark.rutgers.edu > 20 |Rutgers University Academia |Professor Emerita Yes
Research Assistant

i . : __ Pofessor/ Director of
27 Wl]son Dr. Kristin kristin.wilson@uvi.edu 5-10 University of the Virgin Academia [the Virgin Islands Yes
Grimes Islands

Water Resources
Research Institute

28 | Williams Dr.Susan  |slwiliams@ucdavis.edu > 20 ggz:rs'ty of California- | A cademia | Professor Yes
Vice President for

. . . Woods Hole . .

29 |[Yoder Dr. Jim jyoder@whoi.edu > 20 Oceanographic Institution Academia |Academic Programs |Yes
and Dean
Professor of Ocean,

30 |Zimmerman |Dr. Richard |rzimmerm@odu.edu >20 |[OIld Dominion University Academia |Earth & Atmospheric

Sciences




